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Brushing machine TRINOXFLEX

BBE 14-3 110 Order number 471.097

Brushing machine TRINOXFLEX

+ Microprocessor control: speed selection, tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start,
restart protection after power failure, overload protection and temperature monitoring

+ Unique tool attachment with quick-action coupling for tool-free change of the system
attachments: for burnishing, pipe belt sanding and brushing

+ Brush attachment with detachable protective cover and suction connection @ 32 mm for low-
dust work. Including guide stop for calendering narrow workpieces for a rectilinear grinding
pattern

+Tool-free grinding tool change via a patented quick-change system

+ Completely cast electronic components prevents damage due to metal dust. The 3-fold
winding protection reduces motor wear, increases service life

+ Spindle lock

+ For low-dust work in the metal and stainless steel area. Also for brushing, structuring and
cleaning wood surfaces

FLEX

Das Original

Technical attributes
Power input

Power output

Max. tool @

Tool width

Tool fixture

No load speed

Cable length
Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight

Standard equipment

1 brushing attachment BB
110

1 carrying case L-BOXX®
238

1 caseinsert

1400 watt

880 watt

120 mm

100 mm

19 mm
1000-3500 rpm

4,0m

335x 190 x
210 mm

2,9kg

461.555

414.093

451.991
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