FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Brushing machine TRINOXFLEX

BBE 14-3 110





Brushing machine TRINOXFLEX

- + Microprocessor control: speed selection, tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start, restart protection after power failure, overload protection and temperature monitoring
- + Unique tool attachment with quick-action coupling for tool-free change of the system attachments: for burnishing, pipe belt sanding and brushing
- + Brush attachment with detachable protective cover and suction connection \emptyset 32 mm for low-dust work. Including guide stop for calendering narrow workpieces for a rectilinear grinding pattern
- + Tool-free grinding tool change via a patented quick-change system
- + Completely cast electronic components prevents damage due to metal dust. The 3-fold winding protection reduces motor wear, increases service life
- + Spindle lock
- + For low-dust work in the metal and stainless steel area. Also for brushing, structuring and cleaning wood surfaces

Technical attributes	
Power input	1400 watt
Power output	880 watt
Max. tool Ø	120 mm
Tool width	100 mm
Tool fixture	19 mm
No load speed	1000-3500 rpm
Cable length	4,0 m
Size (W x L x H)	335 x 190 x 210 mm
Weight	2,9 kg

Standard equipment	
1 brushing attachment BB 110	461.555
1 carrying case L-BOXX [®] 238	414.093
1 case insert	451.991